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Nutritional Information for
Gluten Free Brownie Mix

Serving Size

Servings Per
Container

Calories
Calories from Fat
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total
Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Protein

Ingredients

One brownie(37g mix)
16.00

140.00
5.00
0.50g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00mg
180.00mg

27.00g

2.00g
17.00g
2.00g

turbinado sugar, Ghirardelli

cocoa, potato starch, sweet
white sorghum flour, tapioca
flour, whole grain corn flour, sea
salt, baking powder (sodium
acid pyrophosphate, sodium

bicarbonate, corn starch,
monocalcium phosphate),
xanthan gum
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